JD Guided Surgery Kit
Friend of your hand
MADE IN ITALY
LET YOUR HAND BE GUIDED BY
THE JD GUIDED SURGERY KIT
The ideal solution to perform a minimally invasive
surgery with more precision, igreater predictability of
outcomes and with few simple guided surgery steps.

2,8 L6 - L8
L13
2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13 2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,4 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,0 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,4 L6 - L8 - L10 - L11,5 - L13
2,8 L6 - L8
JDentalCare, the JDentalCare logo and other trademarks mentioned in this document are, excluding specifically mentioned exceptions, trademarks property of JDentalCare.
The images of the products represented in this brochure are not necessarily to scale.
Note: Not all products manufactured by JDentalCare and represented in this brochure have been regulatory cleared/released for sale in all countries and/or have been licensed in accordance with FDA Rules and Regulations.
For more information about current product assortment and availability, please contact your local JDentalCare distributor. For prescription only.
Caution: Federal (US) law restricts this device to sale by or on the other for a licensed dentist.
See instructions for use for more information such as indications, warnings, precaution and contraindications.
Note: For implants lengths from 18mm to 26mm use the JD Extra Drills Kit.
The kit contains:
JDGD20-180	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 18.0
JDGD24-180	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 18.0
JDGD20-200	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 20.0
JDGD24-200	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 20.0
JDGD20-220	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 22.0
JDGD24-220	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 22.0
JDGD20-240	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 24.0
JDGD24-240	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 24.0
JDGD20-260	 Guided Drill Ø 2.0 L 26.0
JDGD24-260	 Guided Drill Ø 2.4 L 26.0
Note: all measurements in mm
Pterygomaxillary surgical protocol
IMPLANT
DIAMETER